  DS-SBF33M-V01
SMD Power Inductors
SBF33M Series
Page 1/1
 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Type L W H D E a b c
Packaging

SMD Power Inductors
SBF33M Series
Page 2/2
 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SBF3316M Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ①
Inductance
tolerance
DCR max.
 (mΩ) ②
Rated current
(A) ③
SBF3316M-1R0MT01 1.0  ±20% 9.0 6.8
SBF3316M-1R5MT01 1.5 ±20% 10 6.4
SBF3316M-2R2MT01 2.2 ±20% 11.9 6.1
SBF3316M-3R3MT01 3.3 ±20% 15.0 5.4
SBF3316M-4R7MT01 4.7 ±20% 17.8 4.8
SBF3316M-6R8MT01 6.8 ±20% 26.8 4.4
SBF3316M-100MT01 10 ±20% 37.5 3.88
SBF3316M-150MT01 15 ±20% 45.8 3.06
SBF3316M-220MT01 22 ±20% 84.7 2.35
SBF3316M-330MT01 33 ±20% 99.5 2.04
SBF3316M-470MT01 47 ±20% 140 1.63
SBF3316M-680MT01 68 ±20% 195 1.43
SBF3316M-101MT01 100 ±20% 274 1.22
SBF3316M-151MT01 150 ±20% 398 1.0
SBF3316M-221MT01 220 ±20% 608 0.80
SBF3316M-331MT01 330 ±20% 1015 0.60
SBF3316M-471MT01 470 ±20% 1265 0.50
SBF3316M-681MT01 680 ±20% 2015 0.40
SBF3316M-102MT01 1000 ±20% 2995 0.30
SBF3316M-152MT01 1500 ±20% 4490 0.27
SBF3316M-332MT01 3300 ±20% 8968 0.17
SBF3340M Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ①
Inductance
tolerance
DCR max.
 (mΩ) ②
Rated current
(A) ③
SBF3340M-100MT01 10 ±20% 40 3.57
SBF3340M -150MT01 15 ±20% 50.0 3.06
SBF3340M -220MT01 22 ±20% 66.0 2.55
SBF3340M -330MT01 33 ±20% 79.8 2.04
SBF3340M -470MT01 47 ±20% 109 1.63
SBF3340M -680MT01 68 ±20% 168 1.22
SBF3340M -101MT01 100 ±20% 220 1.22
SBF3340M -151MT01 150 ±20% 340 0.92
SBF3340M -221MT01 220 ±20% 438 0.71
SBF3340M -331MT01 330 ±20% 698 0.61
SBF3340M -471MT01 470 ±20% 948 0.31
SBF3340M -681MT01 680 ±20% 1150 0.20